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Nimi
Harkonen Heikki
Makkonen Teuvo
Piiroinen Timo
Manninen Tapio
Sorsa Hannu
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Maattanen Merja
Hakkarainen Markku
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Tolonen Aarne
Lehvonen Hannu
Jantti Raimo
Vainio Jorma
Sivonen Tuula
Laakkonen Hannu
Haakana Kari
Myller Kari

Seura
PoRa
JoKe
PoRa
PoRa
Lukke
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
PoRa
JoKe
PoRa

9.4.2021

Luokka Keskiarvo
171,00
186,00
177,00
169,00
152,00
139,00
158,00
153,00
177,00
172,00
160,00
178,00
181,00
172,00
174,00
173,00
188,00

@O OTOO®TBDOOOTOO W T

X3
513
558
531
507
456
417
474
459
531
516
480
534
543
516
522
519
564

Tulos
567
604
577
541
468
427
482
461
532
511
461
508
515
488
493
473
489

+/-



